LG Auflage 30

StandNr: 10

Walter, Ivo #602770030

Senioren | mannl.
Wertung

StartNr: 101

26.02.2022 11:55

SchV Rudnitz

Ergebnis:
Serien:
Zahler:

Innenzehner:

Weiteste:

beste Teiler:
Trefferlage:

Streuwert:

@
&

309.1

(297)

104.3 101.2 103.6
273 0 0 0 0 00O OO

19

377 (20.), 370 (13.), 335 (12.)

7.0 (22.), 21.1 (18.), 22.3 (9.)

0.03 mm links, 0.34 mm hoch

1.33, horizontal: 1.52, vertikal: 1.11

Serie 1:
10.2*
10.6 *

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

Serie 2:
101>
10.0 ~

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

Serie 3:
104*
10.7*

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

10.3* 10.0~
10.3* 10.4*
22.3(9.), 38.8 (4.), 61.5 (10.)

0.40 mm links, 0.41 mm hoch
1.03, horizontal: 1.11, vertikal: 0.94

9.6 ¥ 9.5%
10.4* 10.9*
21.1 (18.), 63.2 (19.), 112.2 (15.)

0.27 mm rechts, 0.26 mm tief
1.76, horizontal: 2.07, vertikal: 1.38

10.9* 105 *
10.0 X 10.0~
7.0 (22.), 52.2 (26.), 89.9 (24.)

0.03 mm rechts, 0.88 mm hoch
1.02, horizontal: 1.28, vertikal: 0.68

10.8*
109~

10.1 %
10.7*

10.6*
10.2*

10.1 ~
10.7*

10.5*
94~

10.0—~
10.3*




